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STATEMENT
of

RETIRING-ALLOWANCES
(including

Allowances
to

Widows
and

Children)
for
the

Yeah
ended

31st
January,
1942.

4

(3)

(1)

(2)

Details
of

Column
(2).

Retiring-allowances.

-

Allowances
to

,

Total
A.

w

.

Extended
Provisions
and

Mpdicallv
TTnfit

Widows

Children.

Ordinary
(Age
or

Service).
Sec
14>

finance
Act,

1931.

Medically
Unht.

vviaows.

Particulars.

: ■j.-.--■"■\.'"V"

j
j

—-•

>:
—;

i

Number.

Number.
|

Number.

Number.

J

Number.

a

Annual
Kate.

Annual
Rate,
j

:—
M
Annual

Rate.

j

j

Annual
Rate.
g

Annual
Rate.

j

|

Annual
Rate.

M.

F.

|

M.

P.

M.
j

F.

M.
P.

jg

M.
j

F.

;—:

——
i

j

* —7:
i

Allowances
as

at
31st

January,
1941

..

6141,.513
2,127

336,569
407
940

270,498
65
69

21,061
108
138

32,950
332

10,292
34
34

1,768

Allowances
granted
during

the
year

at

43
125
168

28,113
30

84

2-3,058

3

641

,

retirement
or

decease
of

contributors
Allowances

granted
during
tlie
year

..

1212
372

......
....

--....
to

widows
and
children
of
deceased

~657
1~650

2,307
365,054
4371,024

293,556
67

72

21,702
119
150

36,653
351

10,881
41

46

2,262

Allowances
discontinued

during
the

year
33

63

96

14,204
21

40

11,375
6

1

1:397
3

2

744

18

o58

3

2

Allowances
existing
at

end
of

year

..6241,587
2,211

350,850
416
984

282,181
61

71

20,305
116
148

35,909
333

38__44
2,132

Particulars
of
Allowances

discontinued
during
the
Year.

How
discontinued

—£

£

£

„

n

,,

1Q

£

cco

By
death

30.

61

91

14,074
21

40

11,375
6

1

1,397

3

2

744

18

5o8

....
By
expiry

....••
3

2

5

130....■•......
....

—
Totals

..
33

63

96j

14,204
1~~21

40

11,375
6

1

1,397

3

2

744

18

558

3

2

130__

Progress
of
Allowances

since
Establishment
of

Fund
to
the
31st

January,
1942.

£

£

£

£

£

_
£

Total
granted

..

..

..

1,416
2,3883,804
525,368

8031,320
402,016
154

79

36,859
253
202

60,400
575

17,123
213
205

8,970

Total
discontinued

....
792
801

1,593
174,518

387
336

119,835
93

8

16,554
137

54

24,491
242

6,800
1»

161

6,838

Total
existing

....
6241,5872,211
350,850

416
'984

282,181
61

71

20,305
116
148

35,909
333

10,323
38
44

2,132

Approximate
Cost
of

Paper—
Preparation,
not
given;

printing
608

(copies),
£8.
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